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160 30 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains .95 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a RANCH Building built about 1951, having
primarily VINYL Exterior and 1354 Square Feet, with 1 Unit, 1
Bath, 0 3/4 Bath, 0 HalfBath, 6 Rooms, and 2 Bdrms.
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101 ONE FAM 41382 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 9.98 1.65 R3  682,780 682,800
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172.47

3,300

166.10

1.00

N

126

160 30 0

Sale on 5/19/2017:  Joseph Adery, 12% interest and
Jackson Caine & Carolyn Caine 88% interest; LUC
was changed to 101 from 905,  Formerly charitable,
now taxable..
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